
Nursery & Landscaping

Team Results

1st Place: Connecticut

2nd Place: Massachusetts

3rd Place: Virginia

4th Place: Maryland

5th Place: Pennsylvania

Individual Results

1st Place: Beth Christensen - Connecticut

2nd Place: Victoria Duffy - Connecticut

3rd Place: Tara Phipps - Maryland

4th Place: Nicole Kuehner - Pennsylvania

5th Place: Tyler Nugnes - Massachusetts

6th Place: Lily Schwartz - Connecticut

7th Place: Garis Caitlin - Virginia

8th Place: Cassandra Madru - Massachusetts

9th Place: Kali Pate - Massachusetts
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1 CT Beth Christensen- Connecticut 515123 60 50 50 44 138 50
2 CT Victoria Duffy- Connecticut 504111 70 50 49 39 135 50
3 MD Tara Phipps- Maryland 466102 65 35 50 48 126 40
4 PA Nicole Kuehner- Pennsylvania 447117 45 46 49 36 120 34
5 MA Tyler Nugnes- Massachusetts 429114 60 25 48 30 111 41
6 CT Lily Schwartz- Connecticut 42690 65 29 49 41 102 50
7 VA Garis Caitlin- Virginia 41187 60 50 50 30 84 50
8 MA Cassandra Madru- Massachusetts 404105 50 36 48 40 84 41
9 MA Kali Pate- Massachusetts 389105 35 32 48 41 87 41
10 OH Austin Weekley- Ohio 38884 40 46 49 32 87 50
11 VA Grace Lilly- Virginia 38693 60 37 47 30 69 50
12 MD Courtney England- Maryland 38381 30 32 50 37 108 45
13 VA Chase Mccubbin- Virginia 381108 50 25 49 32 69 48
14 MD Samantha Ellison- Maryland 37781 40 29 50 40 96 41
15 CT Teryn Goulet- Connecticut 36775 50 50 49 30 63 50
16 OH Kasey Condo- Ohio 36575 70 21 48 39 63 49
17 MA Samantha Virgin- Massachusetts 36187 40 34 48 30 81 41
18 VA Olivia Shick- Virginia 34584 55 25 47 27 57 50
19 DE Aydan Vanderwende- Delaware 34072 35 31 48 41 66 47
20 DE Cristina Limon- Delaware 33269 60 29 48 28 51 47
21 DE Carissa Tinsman- Delaware 33266 45 24 49 20 81 47
22 PA Smale Nathaniell- Pennsylvania 32984 40 30 48 48 48 31
23 PA Paige Coslar- Pennsylvania 32769 40 27 50 26 81 34
24 DE Danny Morales- Delaware 32690 25 18 48 41 57 47
25 PA Estepan Nelson- Pennsylvania 32566 60 23 47 30 66 33
26 OH Michael Gill- Ohio 30775 60 21 48 20 33 50
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27 NY Dolan Gilmore- New York 29566 50 31 49 25 36 38
28 OH Hunter Brewer- Ohio 28757 30 25 48 29 48 50
29 MD Caleb Smith- Maryland 28666 25 43 49 26 36 41
30 NY Premo Carley- New York 26378 15 19 50 25 36 40
31 NY Morgan Lawrence- New York 24778 15 25 49 25 15 40
32 NY Landon Rabideau- New York 15639 10 12 38 19 0 38
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1 Beth Christensen 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 515 515
2 Victoria Duffy 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 504 504
3 Tara Phipps 1 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 466 466
4 Nicole Kuehner 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 447 447
5 Tyler Nugnes 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 429 429
6 Lily Schwartz 4 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 426 426
7 Garis Caitlin 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 411 411
8 Cassandra Madru 4 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 404 404
9 Kali Pate 3 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 389 389

10 Austin Weekley 2 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 388 388
11 Grace Lilly 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 386 386
12 Courtney England 2 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 383 383
13 Chase Mccubbin 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 381 381
14 Samantha Ellison 3 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 377 377
15 Teryn Goulet 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 367 367
16 Kasey Condo 4 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 365 365
17 Samantha Virgin 2 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 361 361
18 Olivia Shick 4 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 345 345
19 Aydan Vanderwende 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 340 340
20 Cristina Limon 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 332 332
21 Carissa Tinsman 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 332 332
22 Smale Nathaniell 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 329 329
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23 Paige Coslar 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 327 327
24 Danny Morales 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 326 326
25 Estepan Nelson 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 325 325
26 Michael Gill 3 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 307 307
27 Dolan Gilmore 2 9096 1 New York NY 12 295 295
28 Hunter Brewer 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 287 287
29 Caleb Smith 4 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 286 286
30 Premo Carley 1 9096 1 New York NY 12 263 263
31 Morgan Lawrence 3 9096 1 New York NY 12 247 247
32 Landon Rabideau 4 9096 1 New York NY 12 156 156
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1 CT Connecticut 193725 100
  1   Beth Christensen 515123 60 50 50 44 138 50
  2   Victoria Duffy 504111 70 50 49 39 135 50
  15   Teryn Goulet 36775 50 50 49 30 63 50
  6   Lily Schwartz 42690 65 29 49 41 102 50

Subtotal: 399 245 179 197 154 438 200 25 100

2 MA Massachusetts 168625 78
  5   Tyler Nugnes 429114 60 25 48 30 111 41
  17   Samantha Virgin 36187 40 34 48 30 81 41
  9   Kali Pate 389105 35 32 48 41 87 41
  8   Cassandra Madru 404105 50 36 48 40 84 41

Subtotal: 411 185 127 192 141 363 164 25 78

3 VA Virginia 165336 94
  7   Garis Caitlin 41187 60 50 50 30 84 50
  11   Grace Lilly 38693 60 37 47 30 69 50
  13   Chase Mccubbin 381108 50 25 49 32 69 48
  18   Olivia Shick 34584 55 25 47 27 57 50

Subtotal: 372 225 137 193 119 279 198 36 94

4 MD Maryland 161323 78
  3   Tara Phipps 466102 65 35 50 48 126 40
  12   Courtney England 38381 30 32 50 37 108 45
  14   Samantha Ellison 37781 40 29 50 40 96 41
  29   Caleb Smith 28666 25 43 49 26 36 41

Subtotal: 330 160 139 199 151 366 167 23 78
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5 PA Pennsylvania 149515 52
  4   Nicole Kuehner 447117 45 46 49 36 120 34
  22   Smale Nathaniell 32984 40 30 48 48 48 31
  25   Estepan Nelson 32566 60 23 47 30 66 33
  23   Paige Coslar 32769 40 27 50 26 81 34

Subtotal: 336 185 126 194 140 315 132 15 52

6 OH Ohio 148437 100
  28   Hunter Brewer 28757 30 25 48 29 48 50
  10   Austin Weekley 38884 40 46 49 32 87 50
  26   Michael Gill 30775 60 21 48 20 33 50
  16   Kasey Condo 36575 70 21 48 39 63 49

Subtotal: 291 200 113 193 120 231 199 37 100

7 DE Delaware 144630 86
  20   Cristina Limon 33269 60 29 48 28 51 47
  24   Danny Morales 32690 25 18 48 41 57 47
  21   Carissa Tinsman 33266 45 24 49 20 81 47
  19   Aydan Vanderwende 34072 35 31 48 41 66 47

Subtotal: 297 165 102 193 130 255 188 30 86

8 NY New York 104011 68
  30   Premo Carley 26378 15 19 50 25 36 40
  27   Dolan Gilmore 29566 50 31 49 25 36 38
  31   Morgan Lawrence 24778 15 25 49 25 15 40
  32   Landon Rabideau 15639 10 12 38 19 0 38

Subtotal: 261 90 87 186 94 87 156 11 68
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School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

Connecticut 19371251 9089 1  CT 12
Massachusetts 16861032 9092 1  MA 12
Virginia 16531303 9100 1  VA 12
Maryland 16131014 9093 1  MD 12
Pennsylvania 1495675 9098 1  PA 12
Ohio 14841376 9097 1  OH 12
Delaware 14461167 9090 1  DE 12
New York 1040798 9096 1  NY 12
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